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TROFEO INTERNACIONAL XXVIX MEMORIAL PASCUAL ROMÁN
Elche, 26 - 28/4/2024

Prueba 32 Fem., 400m Estilos 13 - 55 años
28/04/2024 - 11:25 Resultados Prelim
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. VILLOLDO MARCOS, Carmen 08 C.N. Tenis Elche 5:24.36 553 Q
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:52.99 42.62 250m: 3:21.86 48.44 350m: 4:48.31 37.69

100m: 1:10.37 37.85 200m: 2:33.42 40.43 300m: 4:10.62 48.76 400m: 5:24.36 36.05

2. MARTINEZ GUILLEN, Sara 07 Kzm Swimming Team 5:26.88 541 Q
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:57.91 44.82 250m: 3:25.66 45.12 350m: 4:49.90 38.02

100m: 1:13.09 39.06 200m: 2:40.54 42.63 300m: 4:11.88 46.22 400m: 5:26.88 36.98

3. MIRANDA MELIÁ, Olivia 09 C.N. Delfin 5:30.54 523 Q
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:57.50 42.68 250m: 3:26.33 48.26 350m: 4:54.19 38.92

100m: 1:14.82 40.14 200m: 2:38.07 40.57 300m: 4:15.27 48.94 400m: 5:30.54 36.35

4. SEGARRA GUILLEN, Noor 08 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 5:34.23 506 Q
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 2:01.70 41.96 250m: 3:29.71 46.68 350m: 4:55.83 38.54

100m: 1:19.74 42.31 200m: 2:43.03 41.33 300m: 4:17.29 47.58 400m: 5:34.23 38.40

5. GRANJA CLAVIJO, Isona 09 C. Valenciano 5:45.00 460 Q
50m: 37.32 37.32 150m: 2:04.78 44.81 250m: 3:39.31 50.65 350m: 5:07.47 38.22

100m: 1:19.97 42.65 200m: 2:48.66 43.88 300m: 4:29.25 49.94 400m: 5:45.00 37.53

6. PEÑA MORENO, Alba 10 E.C. Ciudad De Talavera 5:52.64 430 Q
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 2:09.22 47.06 250m: 3:43.26 50.29 350m: 5:14.20 40.57

100m: 1:22.16 43.71 200m: 2:52.97 43.75 300m: 4:33.63 50.37 400m: 5:52.64 38.44

7. CASTAÑO BUSTOS, Iris 10 Kzm Swimming Team 6:00.71 402 Q
50m: 38.30 38.30 150m: 2:11.38 45.56 250m: 3:49.41 52.18 350m: 5:22.95 39.90

100m: 1:25.82 47.52 200m: 2:57.23 45.85 300m: 4:43.05 53.64 400m: 6:00.71 37.76

8. FORNER GIL, Carla 09 C. Valenciano 6:05.47 387 Q
50m: 42.20 42.20 150m: 2:19.69 48.74 250m: 3:54.44 48.44 350m: 5:25.49 41.45

100m: 1:30.95 48.75 200m: 3:06.00 46.31 300m: 4:44.04 49.60 400m: 6:05.47 39.98

9. LOPEZ GALLEGO, Irene 09 C.P.N. La Roda 6:22.87 336 R
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:22.36 53.28 250m: 4:05.80 52.22 350m: 5:41.54 42.12

100m: 1:29.08 48.72 200m: 3:13.58 51.22 300m: 4:59.42 53.62 400m: 6:22.87 41.33

Baja ESPINA BALLESTER, Ana 07 C. Valenciano


